Recreational Program Fee Structure

2024-2025-

Season Three

THE DANCE
OFFICIAL

Registration Fee: $ 50.00 (per family)

This package includes monthly email communications, data entry services, administrative expenses, year end recital

costumes for each class registered.

PRICE PER

HOUR CLASSES:

CLASS

/4 payments=

10 months (Sept-June)

1890.00 + HST

$472.50 + HST

1- 60 minute class $25.00 + HST | x 36 weeks=900.00 + HST $225.00 + HST = $90.00 +HST
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5 classes + $10.50 + HST X 36 weeks= 378 x 5= /4 payments= 10 months (Sept-June)

= $189.00 + HST

*Prices do not include recital tickets, dancewear, or shoes*

Forms of Payment:

Credit Card (3% processing fee) & Debit




Discounts and Incentives for the 2024-2025 TE AR
Season Three Recreational Program OFFICIAL

Take advantage of these discounts and incentives to make the most of your enrollment in our recreational
program.

Early Bird Registration:

Take advantage of our Early Bird Registration offer by registering before June 1st, 2024 to receive a $15.00
discount on your registration fee.

Family Bundle Discount:

Families registering 2 or more children can enjoy up to 15% off their annual tuition. The discount structure is
as follows: 1st child full price, 2nd child 5% off, 3rd child 10% off, 4th child 15% off.

Boys Discount:

Boys enrolled in our program are eligible for a 50% discount on their annual tuition. Please note that boys
are not eligible for any additional discounts such as family bundle, early bird, etc.

Pay in Full Incentive:

- For those who register and pay in full between May 1st and June 1st, 2024, a 10% discount will be applied
towards your annual fees.

- Register and pay in full before July 1st to receive a 5% discount towards your annual fees.

Please note that the pay in full incentive ends on August 1st, 2025.
All discounts are applied before HST.



